
ot 
DeKalb County 
1TB NO."" 1 1'9-101113 DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING 

1TB Name: Construction ofTobie Grant Rec Center BID TABULATION 

Company 

ITEM DESCRIPTION 

I Construction of Tobie Grant Rec Ctr. 

2 10% Contruction Contingency 

Total Lump Sum Amount for 
3 Construction of Tobie Grant Rec Ctr. 

Alternatives: 

1 Soofa Solar Bench - Sheet C-521 

Cityscapes Envisor Mechanical Unit 
2 Screens@all Roof Top Units 

Number of Bids Received: 4 

Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No) 

Witness Signature: \,.oL.Jl\ . <::::, •
• � _

oN)A-S J.-j 
AgentSignatur

�� 4L/�

Astra Group, Inc. 
Albion Scaccia 

Enterprises, LLC 

$8,358,880.00 $7,239,497.00 

$835,888.00 $723,950.00 

$9,194,768.00 $7,963,447.00 

I 

I 

$1,000.00 $3,500.00 

$70,000.00 $75,000.00 

Yes Yes 

NOTES - DETAILJUSTIFICATION 

Multiplex, LLC 

$8,383,000.00 

$838,300.00 

$9,221,300.00 

$5,520.00 

$30,000.00 

Yes 

Bid Opening: September 13, 2019 

Price Schedule Opening: September 19, 2019 

Agent: B. Redus 

soco 

Contracting 

Company, Inc. 

$8,298,675.00 

$829,867.50 

$9,128,542.50 

$10,000.00 

$45,000.00 

Yes I 
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