

DeKalb County ITB No.8 6 119-101113

ITB Name: Construction of Tobie Grant Rec Center

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

BID TABULATION

Bid Opening: September 13, 2019

Price Schedule Opening: September 19, 2019

Agent: B. Redus

					Agent. D. Redus	
ITEM	Company DESCRIPTION	Astra Group, Inc.	Albion Scaccia Enterprises, LLC	Multiplex, LLC	SOCO Contracting Company, Inc.	
1	Construction of Tobie Grant Rec Ctr.	\$8,358,880.00	\$7,239,497.00	\$8,383,000.00	\$8,298,675.00	
2	10% Contruction Contingency	\$835,888.00	\$723,950.00	\$838,300.00	\$829,867.50	
3	Total Lump Sum Amount for Construction of Tobie Grant Rec Ctr.	\$9,194,768.00	\$7,963,447.00	\$9,221,300.00	\$9,128,542.50	
	Alternatives:					
1	Soofa Solar Bench - Sheet C-521	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,520.00	\$10,000.00	
2	Cityscapes Envisor Mechanical Unit Screens@all Roof Top Units	\$70,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$45,000.00	
Number of I	Bids Received: 4					
eparate Se	aled Price Schedule (Yes/No)	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
		NOTES	DETAIL HISTIFICATION			

NOTES - DETAIL JUSTIFICATION

Witness Signature: LOLA. O. AWONUS I.
Agent Signature: Sunda Liberture